Position

Dir. Food Services

Cook

Assistant Cook

Assistant Cook

Kitchen Aide

Kitchen Aide

Kitchen Aide

Assistant Cook

Kitchen Aide

Class Support Extra Duty
Class Support Extra Duty
Class Support Subs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified

Department

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Total Wages

$57,340
$31,635
$27,696
$23,128
$20,683
$16,650
$9,465
$2,923
$2,024
$1,920
$482
$112

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,388
$19,318
$19,121
$18,669
$18,373
$6,538
$6,723
$5,234
$1,554
$0

$0

$0



