Position Of	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir. Food Services		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$57,340	\$22,388
Cook		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$31,635	\$19,318
Assistant Cook		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$27,696	\$19,121
Assistant Cook		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$23,128	\$18,669
Kitchen Aide		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$20,683	\$18,373
Kitchen Aide		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$16,650	\$6,538
Kitchen Aide		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$9,465	\$6,723
Assistant Cook		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$2,923	\$5,234
Kitchen Aide		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$2,024	\$1,554
Class Support Extra Duty		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$1,920	\$0
Class Support Extra Duty		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$482	\$0
Class Support Subs		Kelseyville Unified	Food Services	\$112	\$0